K73-21
___________________________________________________________________________________________ METALLIZED POLYESTER FILM CAPACITORS
: 0. 461.131
 0,1 ... 100 .
: ,
.
Specifications: 0. 461.131
Designed for interference suppression at

73-21  – 500_/250~  –10
- 1  - ± 20%
Ordering example:
Capacitor K73-21  - 500_/250~ V – 10 A
- 1µF - ± 20%
,     Dimensions, mm U _,
Ur_, V
U ~, Ur~,
Veff (50Hz)
,
r, µF
I ,
Ir, A Lmax Bmax Hmax
,
Mass, g
max
0.47 15 5 12 3
0.68 19 4 13 3
1.0 19 5 14 4
1.5
4.0
19 6.7 16 5
2.2 26 6 18 6
3.3 26 7.5 20 7
4.7 33 6.7 24 9
6.8 33 7.1 26 11
50 -
10
6.3
33 10 28 15
0.33 19 5 14 4
0.47 19 6 16 5
0.68
4.0
19 7.1 18 6
1.0 26 7.1 19 7
1.5 26 8 22 9
160 -
2.2
6.3
33 8.5 22 11
0.10 15 5 12 3
0.15 15 6 14 3
0.22 19 5 14 4
0.33
4.0
19 6 15 5
0.47 26 6.1 15 6
0.68 26 6.7 17 7
1.0 33 6.7 18 8
1.5 33 8 21 9
250 127
2.2
6.3
33 10 24 12
0.10 28 5.5 17 5
0.15 28 6.7 19 7
0.22 28 7.5 20 8
0.33
6.3
28 8.5 22 9
0.47 39 7.1 25 11
0.68 39 8.5 28 15
1.0 45 9.5 30 25
1.5 45 13 34 32
500 250
2.2
10
45 16.5 36 40
 Ut
Permissible voltage Ut as a function of ambient temperature